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Certificate of Analysis 
n°83463RF 

Latex Milk 

60.07 
61.42 
0.25 
9.97 
0.54 

1.00 
0.018 
sweet 
white 

Product:  

D.R.C. (%-weight) Total 
Solid (%-weight) 
Ammonia (%-weight) 
pH-Value
KOH Value
Mechanical stability time
A 55% total solids (sec´s) 
Volatile fatty acid no. 
Odor of latex
Color of latex
Color of film normal 
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